DALLAS NORTH TOLLWAY SOUTHBOUND FRONTAGE ROAD

BID TABULATION SHEET

DEDUCTIONS
CONTRACT CHANGE
SPEC PREVIOUS REVISED
ITEM NO. SP ITEM DESCRIPTION REVISION UNIT
REF QUANTITY QUANTITY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL COST
4 110 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 90,296 (90,296) 0 cY $ 6.00 | $ (541,776.00)
6 132 002 |EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C) 144,082 (15,788) 128,294 cY $ 2.00 | $ (31,576.00)
13 315 FOG SEAL (SS-1) 12,542 (12,542) 0 GAL $ 365|$ (45,778.30)
184 856 MOISTURE TREATED SUBGRADE 101,659 (27,618) 74,041 cY $ 125|$ (34,522.50)
185 857 QUICKLIME (SLURRY) 3,011 (3,011) 0 N $ 140.00 | $ (421,540.00)
186 857 STABILIZED SUBGRADE (LIME) (8") 125,402 (125,402.00) 0 Sy $ 310 | $ (388,746.20)
TOTAL DEDUCT: $  (1,463,939.00)
ADDITIONS
CONTRACT CHANGE
PREVIOUS REVISED
ITEM NO. | DESC. SP ITEM DESCRIPTION REVISION UNIT
QUANTITY QUANTITY UNIT COST SUBTOTAL COST
2 104 REMOVING CONC (PAV) 11,970 145 12,115 SY $ 6.00 | $ 870.00
206 110 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 0 102,156 102,156 cY $ 530 | $ 541,426.80
207 247 FLEX BASE TYPE D GRADE 1 OR 2 WITH 8 MIL POLY 0 125,402 125,402 SY $ 735 | $ 921,704.70
TOTAL ADDITIONS: $  1,464,001.50
NET INCREASE / (DECREASE) THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 62.50
Collin County Bid Number 2018-203 Page 1 of 25 9/12/2018



ITEM NO. |SPEC REF SP
1 100
2 104
3 105
4 110
5 110
6 132 002
7 160
8 164
9 164
10 164
11 168
12 216
13 315
14 341 001
15 360
16 360
17 360
18 402
19 416
20 416
21 416
22 420
23 420
24 422
25 422
26 425




27 432
28 432
29 432
30 432
31 450
32 450
33 450
34 450
35 454
36 454
37 459
38 459
39 462
40 462
41 462
42 462
43 462
44 462
45 462
46 464
47 464
48 464
49 464
50 464
51 464
52 464
53 464
54 464
55 465




56 465
57 465
58 465
59 465
60 465
61 466
62 466
63 466
64 466
65 466
66 466
67 466
68 466
69 466
70 467
71 467
72 467
73 467
74 467
75 467
76 467
77 467
78 467
79 467
80 467
81 467
82 471
83 496
84 496




85 496
86 496
87 496
88 500
89 502
90 506
91 506
92 506
93 506
94 506
95 506
96 506
97 508
98 530
99 540
100 540
101 540
102 540
103 540
104 544
105 552
106 552
107 618
108 618
109 618
110 618
111 618
112 620
113 620




114 620
115 620
116 624
117 624
118 625
119 625
120 627
121 628
122 644
123 644
124 644
125 644
126 644
127 644
128 644
129 658
130 658
131 662
132 662
133 662
134 662
135 662
136 662
137 662
138 662
139 662
140 666 007
141 666 007
142 666 007




143 666 007
144 666 007
145 666 007
146 666 007
147 666 007
148 666 007
149 666 007
150 666 007
151 672
152 672
153 672
154 677
155 677
156 677
157 677
158 677
159 677
160 678
161 678
162 678
163 678
164 678
165 678
166 678
167 680
168 680
169 682
170 682
171 682




172 682
173 682
174 682
175 682
176 682
177 684
178 684
179 684
180 686
181 686
182 686
183 686
184 856
185 857
186 857
187 6002
188 6002
189 6002
190 6002
191 6002
192 6054
193 6054
194 6054
195 416
196 420
197 442
198 462
199 467
200 686




201 686
202 686
203 6025
204 6057
205 6155
ITEM NO. | DESC. SP
24 422
26 425
24 422
26 425
34 450




DEDUCTIONS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

(ESTIMATED)

QUANTITY
PREPARING ROW 324.1
REMOVING CONC (PAV) 11,970
REMOV STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (3"-9") 13,898
EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) 90,296
EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) 1,595
EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C) 144,082
FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") 291,589
BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY) 291,589
DRILL SEEDING (TEMP) (WARM) 291,589
DRILL SEEDING (TEMP) (COOL) 291,589
VEGETATIVE WATERING 54,342
PROOF ROLLING 50
FOG SEAL (SS-1) 12,542
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,607
CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (9") 97,827
CURB (TYPE II) 64,587
CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (9") 8,995
TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION 18,872
DRILL SHAFT (18 IN) 176
DRILL SHAFT (36 IN) 965
DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN) 242
CL C CONC (ABUT)(HPC) 80
CL C CONC (BENT)(HPC) 150
REINF CONC SLAB (HPC) 32,579
APPROACH SLAB (HPC) 92
PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX46) 3,954




RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN) 50
RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)(RR8&RR9) 119
RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12 IN) 72
RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(15 IN) 1,397
RAIL (TY T402)(HPC) 845
RAIL (TY SSTR) 250
RAIL (TY SSTR)(HPC) 849
RAIL (TY PR1) 822
SEALED EXPANSION JOINT (4 IN) (SEJ - A) 161
HEADER TYPE EXPANSION JOINT 35
GABION MATTRESSES (GALV)(18 IN) 112
GABIONS (3' X 3')(GALV) 27
CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 4 FT) 995
CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 4 FT) 331
CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 6 FT) 970
CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 6 FT) 1,568
CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 7 FT) 224
CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 3 FT)(EXTEND) 40
CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)(EXTEND) 69
RC PIPE (CL 111)(18 IN) 4,867
RC PIPE (CL Il)(21 IN) 340
RC PIPE (CL 111)(24 IN) 1,557
RC PIPE (CL 11)(27 IN) 1,258
RC PIPE (CL 111)(30 IN) 1,321
RC PIPE (CL 111)(36 IN) 958
RC PIPE (CL 111)(42 IN) 1,200
RC PIPE (CL 111)(48 IN) 1,621
RC PIPE (CL 111)(33 IN) 1,176
JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(3FTX3FT) 0




JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(4FTX4FT)

10

JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(5FTX5FT)

INLET (COMPL)(PAZD)(RC)(4FTX4FT)

(o]

INLET (COMPL)(REC)(10")

\]
H

INLET (COMPL)(TY H)(MOD)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=10 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=11 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=12 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=8 FT)

WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=9 FT)

WINGWALL (SPCL)(W4)

WINGWALL (SPCL)(W8)

SET (TY I)(S= 6 FT)(HW= 4 FT)(4:1) (C)

SET (TY 1)(S= 8 FT)(HW= 4 FT)(4:1) (C)

SET (TY 1)(S= 8 FT)(HW= 5 FT)(4:1) (C)

RN RrRrRPlO]INRPr]R]IRP|[Ww|w] o

SET (TY 1) (18 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)

w
o

SET (TY II) (18 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (C)

SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)

SET (TY 1l) (24 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P)

SET (TY 1) (30 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)

SET (TY 1) (36 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)

SET (TY 1) (48 IN) (RCP) (3: 1) (C)

SET (TY II) (48 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)

SET (MOD)(TY 1)(S=8 FT)(HW=7 FT)(FW=5 FT)(4:1) (C)

GRATE AND FRAME (BRIDGE DRAIN)

REMOV STR (SET)

REMOV STR (WINGWALL)

P lO OO |FRP|IDN|IFP]JTWOIDNIFP|IDN]IDN




REMOV STR (HEADWALL) 12
REMOV STR (PIPE) 914
REMOV STR (BUILDING) 1
MOBILIZATION 1
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 24
ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2) 908
ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 3) 974
ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) 1,883
CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1) 3,334
CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) 3,334
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) 30,395
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) 30,395
CONSTRUCTING DETOURS 2,481
DRIVEWAYS (CONC) 1,288
MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) 3,878
MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM) 4
SHORT RADIUS 113
DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION 8
MTL BM GD FEN (LONG SPAN SYSTEM) 257
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) 18
WIRE FENCE (TY A) 3,944
GATE (TY 1) 2
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2" 196
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") 306
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4" 1,327
CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (BORE) 1,430
CONDT (RM) (2") 120
ELEC CONDR (NO.12) INSULATED 1,184
ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED 8,932




ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE 3,351
ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED 12,202
GROUND BOX TY D (162922)W/APRON 26
GROUND BOX TY E (122317)W/APRON 4
ZINC-COAT STL WIRE STRAND (1/4") 583
ZINC-COAT STL WIRE STRAND (3/8") 3,305
TIMBER POLE (CL 2) 40 FT 11
ELC SRV TY D 120/240 070(NS)SS(E)PS(U) 2
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) 11
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) 13
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U) 1
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(T) 3
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)UA(P) 23
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(L)UA(T) 56
IN SM RD SN SUP&AM (INST SIGN ONLY) 17
INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(TWT)GND 2
INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(TWT)GND 2
WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)4"(SLD) 1,200
WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)4"(SLD) 2,500
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(BRK) 90
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(DOT) 80
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD) 7,016
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)8"(DOT) 65
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)8"(SLD) 282
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)24"(SLD) 382
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD) 7,315
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) 16,121
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL) 115
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 7,791




REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(DOT)(100MIL) 235
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) 5,857
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) 1,038
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) 62
REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(DBL ARROW)(100MIL) 9
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(WORD)(100MIL) 46
REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) 14,648
REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL) 3,835
REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C 212
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A 327
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R 2,027
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") 71,732
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (8") 2,842
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") 2,127
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") 205
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW) 12
ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD) 11
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4") 38,674
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") 6,090
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12") 4,873
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") 797
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) 62
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW) 9
PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) 46
INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (ISOLATED) 3
REMOVING TRAFFIC SIGNALS 1
VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN) 41
VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(GRN ARW) 6
VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL) 41




VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(YEL ARW) 12
VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED) 41
VEH SIG SEC (12")LED(RED ARW) 6
BACK PLATE (12")(3 SEC) 41
BACK PLATE (12")(4 SEC) 6
TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(5 CONDR) 3,806
TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR) 1,367
TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(20 CONDR) 3,267
INS TRF SIG PL AM (S)LUM ARM(8') 10
INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(50")LUM 0
INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(60")LUM 0
INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(65')LUM 0
MOISTURE TREATED SUBGRADE 101,659
QUICKLIME (SLURRY) 3,011
STABILIZED SUBGRADE (LIME) (8") 125,402
VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM 0
VIVDS CAMERA ASSEMBLY 0
VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM 0
VIVDS CENTRAL CONTROL 0
VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL) 0
SPREAD SPECTRUM RADIO 3
COAXIAL CABLE 687
ANTENNA (OMNI-DIRECTIONAL) 3
DRILL SHAFT (42 IN) 90
CL C CONC (COLUMN) 69
STR STEEL (MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGE) 747
CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 5 FT) 378
SET (TY Il) (48 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (P) 1
INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(50')LUM&ILSN 4




INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(60)LUM&ILSN

INS TRF SIG PL AM(S)1 ARM(65')LUM&ILSN 5
RADAR PRESENCE DETECTOR 18
RADAR ADVANCED DETECTION DEVICE 6
RADAR COMMUNICATION CABLE 8,585

TOTAL BASE BID:

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

(ESTIMATED)

QUANTITY

REINF CONC SLAB (HPC) 25,529

PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX46) 3,175
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID ITEMS:

REINF CONC SLAB (HPC) 32579

PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX46) 3954
DIFFERENCE

RAIL (TY PR1) 822




Mario Sinacola

UNIT UNIT COST SUBTOTAL COST
STA $ 2,000.00 | $ 648,200.00
SY $ 6.00 | $ 71,820.00
SY $ 4.00 | $ 55,592.00
CY $ 6.00 | $ 541,776.00
CY $ 10.00 | $ 15,950.00
CY $ 200 | $ 288,164.00
SY $ 050 | $ 145,794.50
SY $ 010 | $ 29,158.90
SY $ 0.07 | $ 20,411.23
SY $ 0.08 | $ 23,327.12
MG $ 025 % 13,585.50
HR $ 70.00 | $ 3,500.00
GAL $ 365 | % 45,778.30
TN $ 91.05 | $ 146,317.35
SY $ 39.00 | $ 3,815,253.00
LF $ 1.00 | $ 64,587.00
SY $ 39.00 | $ 350,805.00
LF $ 1.00 | $ 18,872.00
LF $ 49.00 | $ 8,624.00
LF $ 122.00 | $ 117,730.00
LF $ 340.00 | $ 82,280.00
CY $ 850.00 | $ 68,000.00
CY $ 875.00 | $ 131,250.00
SF $ 17.00 | $ 553,843.00
CY $ 500.00 | $ 46,000.00
LF $ 140.00 | $ 553,560.00




CY $ 520.00 | $ 26,000.00
CY $ 470.00 | $ 55,930.00
CY $ 150.00 | $ 10,800.00
CY $ 124.00 | $ 173,228.00
LF $ 115.00 | $ 97,175.00
LF $ 85.00 | $ 21,250.00
LF $ 60.00 | $ 50,940.00
LF $ 70.00 | $ 57,540.00
LF $ 75.00 | $ 12,075.00
LF $ 35.00 | $ 1,225.00
SY $ 140.00 | $ 15,680.00
CY $ 300.00 | $ 8,100.00
LF $ 317.00 | $ 315,415.00
LF $ 400.00 | $ 132,400.00
LF $ 405.00 | $ 392,850.00
LF $ 480.00 | $ 752,640.00
LF $ 505.00 | $ 113,120.00
LF $ 44500 | $ 17,800.00
LF $ 465.00 | $ 32,085.00
LF $ 55.00 | $ 267,685.00
LF $ 58.00 | $ 19,720.00
LF $ 60.00 | $ 93,420.00
LF $ 61.00 | $ 76,738.00
LF $ 75.00 | $ 99,075.00
LF $ 97.00 | $ 92,926.00
LF $ 130.00 | $ 156,000.00
LF $ 160.00 | $ 259,360.00
LF $ 80.00 | $ 94,080.00
EA $ - $ -




EA $ 4,500.00 | $ 45,000.00
EA $ 5,300.00 | $ 15,900.00
EA $ 4,000.00 | $ 24,000.00
EA $ 5,000.00 | $ 355,000.00
EA $ 4,000.00 | $ 20,000.00
EA $ 35,500.00 | $ 106,500.00
EA $ 46,750.00 | $ 140,250.00
EA $ 45,000.00 | $ 45,000.00
EA $ 11,500.00 | $ 11,500.00
EA $ 9,250.00 | $ 9,250.00
EA $ 19,350.00 | $ 38,700.00
EA $ 32,000.00 | $ 96,000.00
LS $ 22,350.00 | $ 22,350.00
LS $ 26,000.00 | $ 26,000.00
EA $ 7,275.00 | $ 7,275.00
EA $ 8,750.00 | $ 17,500.00
EA $ 10,750.00 | $ 10,750.00
EA $ 1,450.00 | $ 43,500.00
EA $ 1,500.00 | $ 3,000.00
EA $ 1,725.00 | $ 3,450.00
EA $ 1,600.00 | $ 1,600.00
EA $ 2,250.00 | $ 4,500.00
EA $ 2,350.00 | $ 7,050.00
EA $ 5,150.00 | $ 5,150.00
EA $ 5,500.00 | $ 11,000.00
EA $ 17,750.00 | $ 17,750.00
EA $ 2,000.00 | $ 12,000.00
EA $ 350.00 | $ 1,750.00
EA $ 3,500.00 | $ 3,500.00




EA $ 550.00 | $ 6,600.00
LF $ 18.00 | $ 16,452.00
EA $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
LS $ 1,500,000.00 | $ 1,500,000.00
MO $ 5,000.00 | $ 120,000.00
LF $ 22.00 | $ 19,976.00
LF $ 24.00 | $ 23,376.00
LF $ 500 | $ 9,415.00
SY $ 20.00 | $ 66,680.00
SY $ 4.00 | $ 13,336.00
LF $ 115 $ 34,954.25
LF $ 005 % 1,519.75
SY $ 65.00 | $ 161,265.00
SY $ 70.00 | $ 90,160.00
LF $ 25.00 | $ 96,950.00
EA $ 1,600.00 | $ 6,400.00
LF $ 2525 | $ 2,853.25
EA $ 1,021.00 | $ 8,168.00
LF $ 22.00 | $ 5,654.00
EA $ 2,425.00 | $ 43,650.00
LF $ 425 $ 16,762.00
EA $ 1,050.00 | $ 2,100.00
LF $ 500 | $ 980.00
LF $ 7.00 | $ 2,142.00
LF $ 8.00 | $ 10,616.00
LF $ 20.00 | $ 28,600.00
LF $ 35.00 | $ 4,200.00
LF $ 070 | $ 828.80
LF $ 095| % 8,485.40




LF $ 1.00 | $ 3,351.00
LF $ 1.20 | $ 14,642.40
EA $ 850.00 | $ 22,100.00
EA $ 830.00 | $ 3,320.00
LF $ 350 | $ 2,040.50
LF $ 450 | $ 14,872.50
EA $ 2,600.00 | $ 28,600.00
EA $ 4,700.00 | $ 9,400.00
EA $ 528.00 | $ 5,808.00
EA $ 607.00 | $ 7,891.00
EA $ 695.00 | $ 695.00
EA $ 799.00 | $ 2,397.00
EA $ 385.00 | $ 8,855.00
EA $ 405.00 | $ 22,680.00
EA $ 175.00 | $ 2,975.00
EA $ 145.00 | $ 290.00
EA $ 145.00 | $ 290.00
LF $ 135($ 1,620.00
LF $ 135($ 3,375.00
LF $ 130 | $ 117.00
LF $ 220 | $ 176.00
LF $ 130 | $ 9,120.80
LF $ 4.00 | $ 260.00
LF $ 345| % 972.90
LF $ 10.00 | $ 3,820.00
LF $ 130 | $ 9,509.50
LF $ 065| % 10,478.65
LF $ 200 | $ 230.00
LF $ 055| % 4,285.05




LF $ 220 | $ 517.00
LF $ 145 $ 8,492.65
LF $ 325( % 3,373.50
EA $ 125.00 | $ 7,750.00
EA $ 245.00 | $ 2,205.00
EA $ 165.00 | $ 7,590.00
LF $ 055|$%$ 8,056.40
LF $ 325| % 12,463.75
EA $ 575 % 1,219.00
EA $ 575 % 1,880.25
EA $ 575 % 11,655.25
LF $ 038 % 27,258.16
LF $ 068 | $ 1,932.56
LF $ 1.00 | $ 2,127.00
LF $ 200 | $ 410.00
EA $ 47.00 | $ 564.00
EA $ 57.00 | $ 627.00
LF $ 012 | $ 4,640.88
LF $ 021|$ 1,278.90
LF $ 065 | $ 3,167.45
LF $ 1.00 | $ 797.00
EA $ 24.00 | $ 1,488.00
EA $ 48.00 | $ 432.00
EA $ 55.00 | $ 2,530.00
EA $ 16,000.00 | $ 48,000.00
EA $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
EA $ 230.00 | $ 9,430.00
EA $ 230.00 | $ 1,380.00
EA $ 230.00 | $ 9,430.00




EA $ 230.00 | $ 2,760.00
EA $ 230.00 | $ 9,430.00
EA $ 230.00 | $ 1,380.00
EA $ 140.00 | $ 5,740.00
EA $ 140.00 | $ 840.00
LF $ 110 | $ 4,186.60
LF $ 150 | $ 2,050.50
LF $ 450 | $ 14,701.50
EA $ 500.00 | $ 5,000.00
EA $ - $ -

EA $ - $ -

EA $ - $ -

CY $ 125 $ 127,073.75
TN $ 140.00 | $ 421,540.00
SY $ 310 | $ 388,746.20
EA $ - $ -

EA $ - $ -

EA $ - $ -

EA $ - $ -

LF $ - $ -

EA $ 2,300.00 | $ 6,900.00
LF $ 288 | $ 1,978.56
EA $ 600.00 | $ 1,800.00
LF $ 180.00 | $ 16,200.00
CY $ 1,140.00 | $ 78,660.00
LB $ 13.00 | $ 9,711.00
LF $ 44500 | $ 168,210.00
EA $ 5,500.00 | $ 5,500.00
EA $ 19,700.00 | $ 78,800.00




EA $ 20,200.00 | $ 40,400.00
EA $ 20,700.00 | $ 103,500.00
EA $ 5,500.00 | $ 99,000.00
EA $ 5,500.00 | $ 33,000.00
LF $ 270 | $ 23,179.50
$ 16,757,940.01
Mario Sinacola

UNIT UNIT COST SUBTOTAL COST
SF 20.00 510,580.00
LF 134.00 425,450.00
$ 936,030.00

SF 17.00 $ 553,843.00
LF 140.00 $ 553,560.00
$ 1,107,403.00

$ 171,373.00

LF $ 70.00 $ 57,540.00
$ 228,913.00




